Al
A2
A3

B.1
B.2

F.1
F.2
F.3

CATEGORY

FISH PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT
lce Maker

L.ake Net Cages

Mooring systems

Sub-Total

SUPPLY BOAT

Purchase & mounting boat engine
Purchase & mounting of crane
Sub-Total

Jetty Construction
NURSERY/FINGERLING PONDS
WORKING CAPITAL

TRAINING

ADF Mandated Training

Workforce Training (Workers Health/Safety
Workforce Training (Management of PF)
Sub-Total

TOTAL

Audit

GRAND TOTAL

e Y .
ADF/, / rantee i! CLSTSC\Q’Q

o

Appendix A-1

SUSTAINABLE AQUACULTURE LIMITED

AMOUNT (Cedis)

270,000,000
675,000,000
135,000,000
1,080,000,000

270,000,000
180,000,000
450,000,000
90,000,000
180,000,000
360,000,000
23,000,000
11,500,000
13,500,000
48,000,000
2,208,000,000
42,000,000

2,250,000,000




