SUSTAINABLE AQUACULTURE LIMITED

	CATEGORY	AMOUNT (Cedis)
A A.1 A.2 A.3	FISH PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT Ice Maker Lake Net Cages Mooring systems Sub-Total	270,000,000 675,000,000 135,000,000 1,080,000,000
B B.1 B.2	SUPPLY BOAT Purchase & mounting boat engine Purchase & mounting of crane Sub-Total	270,000,000 180,000,000 450,000,000
С	Jetty Construction	90,000,000
D	NURSERY/FINGERLING PONDS	180,000,000
E	WORKING CAPITAL	360,000,000
F F.1 F.2 F.3	TRAINING ADF Mandated Training Workforce Training (Workers Health/Safety Workforce Training (Management of PF) Sub-Total	23,000,000 11,500,000 13,500,000 48,000,000
	TOTAL	2,208,000,000
	Audit	42,000,000
	GRAND TOTAL ADF Borgrantee Pal Sala	2,250,000,000